Alan Sheinwald

Member of the 7th U.S. Cavalry at U.S. Army

Alan Sheinwald is a member of the 7th U.S. Cavalry and proud West Point Alumni interested in business and volunteering.

Biography

Alan Sheinwald has years of experience with the U.S. army as a West Point Alumni and member of the 7th U.S. Cavalry. During his time in the Army, Alan Sheinwald earned a number of recognitions and achievements which include: -Cavalry Spurs -The Army Achievement Medal -Airborne Certification Outside of his career, Alan Sheinwald also volunteers a softball coach for mentally and physically challenged adults.

Industry Expertise

Business Services, Corporate Leadership, Defense, Education/Learning, Fitness, Leisure / Recreation, Sport - Amateur, Military

Areas of Expertise

Coaching, softball, Volunteering, army, Military, Business, Business & Leadership

Affiliations

United States Army, West Point Alumni Association

Education

West Point United States Military Academy Military

NYU

MBA Business

Please click here to view the full profile.

This profile was created by **Expertfile**.